
From: KYUNG WON Eun
To: Roth, Jennifer
Cc: ygy7606
Subject: Re: Question for notice
Date: July 17, 2018 10:47:40 AM

Hi Jennifer,

Good morning.

Thanks for your reply.

If possible, I would like to see the agreement that is a developer's responsible 
included relative personal property i.e. lawn, front yard, driveway. 

Also, plz let me know when you have additional information about developing 
land later e.g. starting date of developing.

Thank you again.

Kyung-Won Eun(Kevin Eun) 

56 Spitfire Dr. 
Mount Hope, L0R 1W0
- dasanain@gmail.com
- 289-659-3070

On 16 July 2018 at 16:04, Roth, Jennifer <Jennifer.Roth@hamilton.ca> wrote:

Good afternoon:

I apologize for the extensive delay. The Engineer pulled the Subdivision agreement, and the
lawn, front yard and driveway will be extended at the cost of the developer of the adjacent
lands. It is difficult to gauge when approvals will be in place, because there are additional
challenges to work through.

If you have any other comments or questions, do not hesitate to contact me.

Thank you,

Jennifer
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From: KYUNG WON Eun [mailto:dasanain@gmail.com] 
Sent: January 11, 2018 8:27 PM
To: Roth, Jennifer <Jennifer.Roth@hamilton.ca>
Subject: Question for notice

 

Dear Ms Roth,

 

How are you?

 

My name is Kyung-Won Eun and live at 56 Spitfire Dr. Mount Hope, ON L0R
1W0.

 

Thanks for your detailed notice of application.

 

According to your notice, my house is located next  area H-
R3-122 as per the attached file.
 

Thanks for your notice about the building plan that will be developed in the
future.

 

I'm writing because I need some information about this plan.

 

1. Will my lawn and front yard be extended (including the drive way) when it is
started?

    Right now it's court (as per the attached) and the drawing shows
that it will be a straight road. 
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2. If it will be extended, who will be responsible for that
change?
 

3. When will develop begin on the Housing Land Development?

 

Thank you very much.

 

Best regards,

 

Kyung-Won Eun

 

56 Spitfire Dr. 

Mount Hope, L0R 1W0

- dasanain@gmail.com

- 289-659-3070
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From: KYUNG WON Eun
To: Roth, Jennifer
Subject: Question for notice
Date: January 11, 2018 8:27:10 PM
Attachments: Original letter.tiff

Dear Ms Roth,

How are you?

My name is Kyung-Won Eun and live at 56 Spitfire Dr. Mount Hope, ON L0R
1W0.

Thanks for your detailed notice of application.

According to your notice, my house is located next  area H-R3-122 as per the
attached file.

Thanks for your notice about the building plan that will be developed in the future.

I'm writing because I need some information about this plan.

1. Will my lawn and front yard be extended (including the drive way) when it is
started?
    Right now it's court (as per the attached) and the drawing shows that it will be a
straight road. 

2. If it will be extended, who will be responsible for that change?

3. When will develop begin on the Housing Land Development?

Thank you very much.

Best regards,

Kyung-Won Eun

56 Spitfire Dr. 
Mount Hope, L0R 1W0
- dasanain@gmail.com
- 289-659-3070
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